11/2023 Dtd 27.01.2023. 

Quote attached for your reference. 

Converting & Creating present static website into a Dynamic Website 
compatible to ERP connect. 

Duration of the work - 3 Months 

Total cost of the work - Xs. 1,74,000/ 

MONTHLY AMOUNT PAYABLE -Rs. 58,000/ 
[ Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand Only ] 

Please pay the anmount only online on 9th day of every month 

Digitally Yours, 

Digital Markeung Entrepreneur 

Ref. No. : ERP-11/2023 

Kindly transfer the amount online 

Date: 27.01.2023 

Name: Aaron V. Gaga 
Bank : Canara Bank 
Account No.

[...]

Service Tax on IT Software Services   12% 1,099.61 

Education Cess   2% 21.99 

Secondary Education Cess   1% 11.00 

CST   5.50% 503.99 

Total 1   10,800.00 

Amount Chargeable ( in words )

INR Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

Company's VAT TIN : TIN No.29430080819 

Company's Service Tax No.: AAACP7879DST001

Buyer's VAT TIN : 

Buyer's Service Tax No.: 

Company's PAN: AAACP7879D

Registered Office : # 331-336, Raheja Arcade Koramangala, Bangalore-560095, Karnataka, India